
$40,000

110 REEF LN, KEY BISCAYNE, FL, 33149
https://ritterproperties.com

The ultimate blend of luxury and convenience: this exceptional
Villa at Oceana Key Biscayne. With 6,148 SF of elegantly
upgraded living space (originally 5,074 SF), this 4BR + office +
maid’s quarters / 5.5BA home sits on an expansive 11,400 SF lot
– one of the largest available. Featuring over $2M in upgrades, a
brand-new […]

• 5 beds
• 5 baths

• Residential Lease

• Villa

• Pending

• 5074 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Villa

Type: Residential Lease Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 5074 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: OCEANA KEY BISCAYNE
CONDO,OCEANA KEY BISCAYNE

ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty View: Garden, Pool

UnitNumber: 10 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11769993

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2014

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: OCEANA KEY BISCAYNE CONDO

Exterior material: CBS Construction Roof: Concrete

Heating: Central Parking: Attached Carport, Covered, Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry, Cooking
Island, Den/Library/Office, Entrance Foyer, First Floor
Entry, Maid/In-Law Quarters, Pantry, Storage, Utility
Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Key Card Entry, Complex Fenced,
Key/Card Entry Parking

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Ice Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Blinds, High
Impact Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony PoolFeatures: In Ground, Heated,
Private

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No


